
                                     

               OCTOBER 2019 

 

Tues. Oct. 1  Schools closed – Rosh Hashanah 
Wed. Oct. 2 4th grade in school field trip – Journey’s Into American Indian 

Territory 

Fri. Oct. 4  3 pm – Dismissal – Emergency Drill 

Tues. Oct. 8  Farmingville Fire Dept. - Fire Prevention Assemblies 

Wed. Oct. 9  Schools closed – Yom Kippur 

Sat. Oct. 12  PTA Fall Festival 12 – 4 pm 

Mon. Oct. 14 Schools Closed – Columbus Day 

Wed. Oct. 16 – Book Fair (in school) 

Thur. Oct. 17  1st grade Field Trip to Harbes Farm  9 am to 1 pm 

   3rd grade Field Trip to see “School of Rock” in Northport 9:15 to 1 

   Book Fair (in school) 

Fri. Oct. 18  Book Fair (in school) 

Sat. Oct. 19  PTA Grandparents Breakfast & Book Fair 

Wed. Oct. 23  Family Connect Night 

Thur. Oct. 24  Kindergarten Field Trip to Woodside Nursery 

Mon. Oct 28 –31 4th  grade Pumpkin Decorating contest – vote with coins during  

   lunch 

Thur. Oct. 31  Halloween Parade at 10 am 

 


